Meadow Links & Golf Academy
Spring 2 Junior Scramble
Saturday, April 27, 2019

Name

Brady McMahan & Ava McMahan
Luke McKnight & Danny McDonald

Taylor Dunkle & Elise Dunkle
Serena Zhang & Julia Zhu
Mingjia Zhang & Eliava Li

AJ Black & Brady Hausfeld

Serena Zhang & Julia Zhu

Closest to Pin #1
Closest to Pin #3
Closest to Pin #5
Closest to Pin #7

Score
32
51

34
42
44
48

34

, Great Parks

of Hamilton County

Place
1st Gross

2nd Gross

1st Gross
2nd Gross
3rd Gross
4th Gross

1st Overall Net

Elise Dunkle
Taylor Dunkle
Taylor Dunkle

Taylor Dunkle

Division
24 & Up
24 & Up

23 & Under
23 & Under
23 & Under
23 & Under

Overall






